
Capacity Development & ECLs

Field Rep: Bret Gieselman
402-649-6243
Bret.Gieselman@nebraska.gov
M&C: Lexi Moss
402-471-0172
Alexis.Moss@nebraska.gov

Field Rep: Chris Brader
(402) 679-7214
Chris.Brader@nebraska.gov
M&C: VACANT

Field Rep: Greg Brekel
402-219-1079
Greg.Brekel@nebraska.gov
M&C: Logan Morgaridge
402-471-1010
Logan.Morgaridge@nebraska.gov

Field Rep: Eric Cox
402-432-4831
Eric.Cox@nebraska.gov
M&C: Abby Schroeder
402-471-1008
Abby.Schroeder@nebraska.gov

Field Rep: Bill Taylor
308-763-8926
Bill.Taylor@nebraska.gov
M&C: Mary Poe
402-471-1003
Mary.Poe@nebraska.gov

Field Rep: Tony Martinez
308-530-4651
Tony.Martinez@nebraska.gov
M&C: Amy Maser
402-471-4228
Amy.Maser@nebraska.gov

Field Rep: Kenny Shaw
308-390-2071
Kenny.Shaw@nebraska.gov
M&C: Logan Morgaridge
402-471-1010
Logan.Morgaridge@nebraska.gov

Field Rep: David Jundt
402-750-0967
David.Jundt@nebraska.gov
M&C: Mary Poe
402-471-1003
Mary.Poe@nebraska.gov

Drinking Water Program Contacts

Emergency Contact Lists: 
Caitlin Faust
Caitlin.Faust@nebraska.gov
402-471-2713
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Supervisor Contacts

Monitoring & Compliance:
Taylor Benzel
Taylor.Benzel@nebraska.gov
402-471-0930

Field Services:
Andy Kahle
Andy.Kahle@nebraska.gov
402-471-2909

Training and Certification

Capacity Development:
Jessica L Johnson
Jessica.L.Johnson@nebraska.gov
402-471-0088

Water Operator Training:
Vacant
Andy.Kahle@nebraska.gov
402-471-2909

Water Operator Certification:
Leena Lynch
Leena.Lynch@nebraska.gov
402-471-0523


